
Slovenské hry mládeže - 1. kolo, Poprad - 12.07.2020

PROMESA

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 402 Kubík Richard 10092689544 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:17:00 02:17:00 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 890

2 401 Ofúkaný Matúš 10080697314 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:27:00 02:27:00 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 50 60 60 290 50 60 50 60 60 280 0 0 870

3 413 Szlaga Jan 10066555017 2012 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 09:00:00 11:39:00 02:39:00 60 60 60 20 60 260 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 860

4 405 Korec Tomáš 10097139218 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:24:00 02:24:00 50 50 50 60 60 270 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 50 60 60 290 0 1 859

5 407 Bartek Peter 10095039368 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:20:00 02:20:00 50 60 50 60 50 270 60 50 50 60 60 280 60 60 50 60 60 290 0 0 840

6 403 Mihalco Michal 10094159395 2012 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:42:00 02:42:00 50 60 50 60 60 280 50 60 50 60 60 280 60 30 40 60 60 250 0 0 810

7 404 Pavko Jakub 10053537516 2013 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:36:00 02:36:00 50 60 30 30 50 220 50 50 50 50 50 250 40 60 50 50 50 250 0 0 720

8 411 Šoltés Timur 10103881728 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:49:00 02:49:00 40 50 40 30 50 210 50 40 40 60 50 240 40 50 40 60 50 240 0 0 690

9 422 Ponechal Daniel vybavuje sa 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:46:00 02:46:00 30 50 40 60 20 200 40 40 30 50 60 220 40 50 40 60 60 250 0 0 670

10 410 Mekyš Martin 10103880718 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:41:00 02:41:00 40 50 40 50 40 220 20 50 40 30 40 180 40 30 40 40 40 190 0 0 590

11 420 Mázor Marek 10089786517 2012 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:46:00 02:46:00 40 40 40 50 40 210 20 10 50 50 40 170 30 50 40 40 30 190 0 0 570

12 412 Westgate - Jones
Zakary 10065803568 2012 3al biketrial club

Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:54:00 02:54:00 20 40 40 40 20 160 20 40 30 30 40 160 30 40 40 50 40 200 0 0 520

13 408 Žec Lukáš 10061985307 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:55:00 02:55:00 20 30 40 20 30 140 20 50 30 40 40 180 30 40 0 40 50 160 0 0 480

14 409 Čibenka Bruno 10104210316 2014 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:43:00 02:43:00 30 30 20 50 20 150 30 30 30 40 40 170 10 30 30 20 30 120 0 0 440

MP 406 Súkeník Peter vybavuje sa 2008 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:43:00 02:43:00 50 60 30 40 60 240 40 60 50 60 60 270 40 50 50 50 40 230 0 0 740

MP 414 Gembická Melánia 10102321240 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 20 30 40 50 40 180 20 50 50 30 40 190 30 50 50 60 50 240 0 0 610

MP 418 Karkoszka Tobiáš 10092689140 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:33:00 02:33:00 40 50 20 60 10 180 50 50 40 40 40 220 40 40 30 50 10 170 0 0 570

MP 417 Hlaváč Samuel 10103880617 2011 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:25:00 02:25:00 40 20 30 30 20 140 40 50 40 40 30 200 40 50 40 40 50 220 0 0 560

MP 419 Zavacký Bruno 10103881930 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:53:00 02:53:00 30 40 30 50 10 160 30 40 30 40 30 170 20 50 40 30 30 170 0 0 500

POUSSIN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total



1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 373 Woźniak Mikołaj 10066554916 2010 MKS Trial
Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:27:00 02:42:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 890

2 362 Galovičová
Alžbetka 10055633726 2010 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:45:00 14:16:00 02:31:00 50 60 50 50 50 260 50 50 50 50 50 250 60 60 40 60 50 270 0 0 780

3 351 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:22:00 02:37:00 60 40 40 40 30 210 40 60 60 30 40 230 30 30 30 60 20 170 0 0 610

4 364 Szlaga Jan 10066555017 2012 MKS Trial
Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:14:00 02:29:00 50 10 20 40 40 160 60 10 30 50 30 180 60 50 40 50 30 230 0 0 570

5 374 Jagieła Jan 10066554714 2010 MKS Trial
Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:06:00 02:21:00 40 20 40 50 30 180 40 40 50 40 10 180 50 30 50 30 30 190 0 0 550

6 375 Tarkövi Dominik H20 2 AR02858 2010 Street Generations HUN 11:45:00 14:26:00 02:41:00 30 30 30 20 30 140 20 40 20 20 10 110 30 30 20 20 10 110 0 0 360

7 352 Pavko Matej 10053537718 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 14:15:00 02:30:00 20 30 20 20 10 100 40 20 20 20 20 120 20 20 30 20 20 110 0 0 330

8 367 Ofúkaný Matúš 10080697314 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:45:00 14:24:00 02:39:00 30 10 20 20 0 80 30 20 20 20 10 100 40 20 20 20 10 110 0 0 290

9 371 Korec Tomáš 10097139218 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:45:00 14:42:00 02:57:00 30 10 20 10 20 90 20 10 20 20 10 80 20 10 10 20 30 90 0 0 260

10 354 Fides Daniel 10089786214 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 14:26:00 02:41:00 0 10 20 20 0 50 0 10 20 10 0 40 10 10 10 20 0 50 0 0 140

11 368 Bartek Peter 10095039368 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:24:00 02:39:00 10 0 10 10 0 30 0 0 20 20 10 50 20 0 10 20 0 50 0 0 130

12 370 Gembická Melánia 10102321240 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 14:30:00 02:45:00 0 20 10 10 0 40 10 10 0 10 0 30 10 0 10 20 0 40 0 0 110

13 372 Hlaváč Samuel 10103880617 2011 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:12:00 02:27:00 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 40

MP 353 Hubač Adam 101 070 620 15 2008 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:22:00 02:37:00 40 50 40 50 50 230 50 50 40 40 10 190 50 40 40 40 50 220 0 0 640

MP 358 Gembický Timotej 10102321341 2008 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 14:29:00 02:44:00 40 10 20 30 30 130 40 50 30 40 40 200 50 40 30 40 30 190 0 0 520

MP 360 Fenčák Tomáš 10060151195 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:09:00 02:24:00 20 30 20 10 20 100 40 30 20 10 30 130 50 30 20 20 30 150 0 0 380

MP 359 Klus Adrián 10092689241 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:06:00 02:21:00 30 10 10 10 10 70 50 10 10 20 30 120 40 20 30 20 30 140 0 0 330

MP 366 Hlavačka Samuel 100 2006 Cyklo Team Veľké
Zálužie SVK 11:45:00 14:22:00 02:37:00 10 10 0 10 10 40 10 10 20 10 20 70 20 10 20 20 20 90 0 0 200

MP 361 Jaroš Damián 10082190306 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:07:00 02:22:00 30 0 20 10 0 60 20 0 10 20 0 50 30 10 10 20 0 70 0 0 180

MP 357 Fornadeľová Sofia 10092688837 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:45:00 14:18:00 02:33:00 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 20 20 0 70 20 10 20 10 0 60 0 0 180

BENJAMIN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 314 Sehnal Jiří 10047333253 2009 Trial Bike Moravský
kras CZE 09:00:00 11:31:00 02:31:00 60 60 0 60 60 240 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 840

2 309 Szlaga Adam 10066554815 2009 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 09:00:00 11:34:00 02:34:00 60 20 40 60 50 230 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 830



3 301 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:47:00 02:47:00 60 50 60 50 60 280 60 60 30 60 60 270 60 60 60 50 50 280 0 0 830

4 306 Woźniak Mikołaj 10066554916 2010 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 09:00:00 11:16:00 02:16:00 60 10 60 60 40 230 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 50 290 0 0 810

5 302 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:42:00 02:42:00 60 50 40 50 30 230 50 50 40 60 60 260 60 10 40 40 60 210 0 0 700

6 303 Ofúkaný Peter 10080697314 2008 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:38:00 02:38:00 30 20 20 20 10 100 50 10 20 30 10 120 30 20 0 30 10 90 0 0 310

7 315 Pawlikowski Oliwier 10092646195 2009 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 09:00:00 11:38:00 02:38:00 30 0 10 20 20 80 20 20 30 20 0 90 40 30 30 20 20 140 0 0 310

8 304 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:35:00 02:35:00 10 20 10 20 20 80 10 30 10 30 10 90 20 10 10 30 10 80 0 0 250

9 307 Hubač Adam 101 070 620 15 2008 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:20:00 02:20:00 0 0 10 20 10 40 20 0 10 30 10 70 10 10 0 20 10 50 0 0 160

10 316 Gembický Timotej 10102321341 2008 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:49:00 02:49:00 0 0 10 0 10 20 10 0 10 0 10 30 10 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 70

11 305 Klus Adrián 10092689241 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:21:00 02:21:00 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 - 0 10 10 0 0 30

12 311 Fenčák Tomáš 10060151195 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:22:00 02:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20 0 0 20

MP 317 Moravčík Nikolaj nemá 1999 Cyklo Team Veľké
Zálužie SVK 09:00:00 11:51:00 02:51:00 20 0 20 20 10 70 40 0 10 0 10 60 20 10 30 10 0 70 0 0 200

MINIME

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 251 Mudrák Jakub 10046046183 2006 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:45:00 14:27:00 02:42:00 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 50 60 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 880

2 260 Hříbek Vojta 10047307587 2007 UAMK CYKLOTRIAL
Střední Čechy CZE 11:45:00 14:38:00 02:53:00 60 30 50 40 30 210 60 40 40 30 40 210 60 50 50 20 40 220 0 0 640

3 254 Vepřek Vojtěch 10047349219 2007 ÚAMK - AMK BIKETRIAL
KLUB OLOMOUC CZE 11:45:00 14:34:00 02:49:00 40 40 50 40 50 220 30 40 40 20 30 160 60 60 50 30 50 250 0 0 630

4 252 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 14:23:00 02:38:00 60 40 30 30 30 190 10 50 40 30 30 160 60 50 40 30 50 230 0 0 580

5 258 Szlaga Adam 10066554815 2009 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:19:00 02:34:00 60 10 10 30 0 110 60 30 40 20 0 150 50 40 40 40 20 190 0 0 450

6 261 Łętowski Michał 10066554310 2006 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:20:00 02:35:00 60 30 0 20 30 140 60 40 0 40 20 160 10 50 0 50 30 140 0 0 440

7 259 Chlipała Sebastian 10066554209 2006 MKS Trial Ochotnica POL 11:45:00 14:16:00 02:31:00 20 20 40 0 10 90 0 30 30 0 10 70 20 30 20 0 10 80 0 0 240

MP 262 Sýkorová Kristína 10007699356 1995 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:45:00 14:17:00 02:32:00 40 20 50 0 20 130 60 50 50 30 40 230 60 40 50 40 40 230 0 0 590

DNF 253 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:45:00 00:00:00 40 40 30 10 10 130 - 30 - - - 30 - - - - - 0 0 0 160

DNF 263 Pocsai Richard Orosháza 1998 HegeSport Egyesület HUN 11:45:00 00:00:00 10 10 10 20 20 70 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 70

CADET

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T



1 201 Mudrák Jakub 10046046183 2006 CTK Záriečie SVK 14:15:00 16:26:00 02:11:00 50 30 40 40 40 200 60 40 30 40 20 190 40 40 30 40 30 180 0 0 570

2 203 Vepřek Vojtěch 10047349219 2007 ÚAMK - AMK BIKETRIAL
KLUB OLOMOUC CZE 14:15:00 16:32:00 02:17:00 20 10 0 30 0 60 40 20 0 30 0 90 10 30 0 30 20 90 0 0 240

3 204 Hříbek Vojta 10047307587 2007 UAMK CYKLOTRIAL Střední
Čechy CZE 14:15:00 16:25:00 02:10:00 10 0 0 30 10 50 0 20 0 30 20 70 20 20 0 30 30 100 0 0 220

4 207 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 14:15:00 16:29:00 02:14:00 10 20 0 30 0 60 20 10 0 30 0 60 10 20 0 20 0 50 0 0 170

OPEN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 208 Galovič Andrej 10046046082 2003 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:15:00 16:00:00 01:45:00 60 50 40 60 60 270 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 60 50 60 60 290 0 0 850

2 113 Vepřek Tomáš 10047298392 2003 ÚAMK - AMK BIKETRIAL
KLUB OLOMOUC CZE 14:15:00 16:02:00 01:47:00 60 60 0 60 60 240 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 840

3 112 Kormos Daniel - 1993 GyőrTrialTeam HUN 14:15:00 16:10:00 01:55:00 50 50 50 50 30 230 50 60 30 50 60 250 40 60 30 60 40 230 0 0 710

4 107 Práznovský Andrej 10086571268 1990 Cyklo Team Veľké Zálužie SVK 14:15:00 16:38:00 02:23:00 50 40 20 50 0 160 40 50 30 10 50 180 40 40 40 40 50 210 0 0 550

5 110 Janík Tomáš 10060150387 2000 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 14:15:00 16:45:00 02:30:00 40 40 50 40 30 200 40 40 20 30 30 160 40 40 30 40 10 160 0 0 520

6 104 Maršala Martin 10046028908 1984 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:15:00 16:11:00 01:56:00 30 20 20 20 30 120 30 30 0 30 40 130 20 30 20 30 30 130 0 0 380

7 101 Schmidt Tomáš 10092690352 1991 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 14:15:00 16:41:00 02:26:00 40 30 20 10 30 130 10 10 30 20 30 100 0 20 30 20 10 80 0 0 310

8 206 Gugyella István Orosháza 1997 HegeSport Egyesület HUN 14:15:00 16:07:00 01:52:00 20 10 30 10 10 80 20 10 0 20 10 60 20 20 20 20 40 120 0 0 260

9 103 Pataky Maroš 10061985711 1990 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 14:15:00 16:43:00 02:28:00 10 20 10 10 20 70 10 20 0 20 30 80 10 10 10 20 20 70 0 0 220

10 108 Zaujec Juraj 10086571571 1987 Cyklo Team Veľké Zálužie SVK 14:15:00 16:21:00 02:06:00 10 10 10 10 0 40 20 20 10 10 0 60 30 20 0 10 0 60 0 0 160

11 109 Alexa Vladimír 10103880314 1984 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 14:15:00 16:01:00 01:46:00 0 0 0 20 10 30 0 10 0 20 20 50 10 10 10 20 0 50 0 0 130

12 106 Chrenák Peter 10092050354 1990 Cyklo Team Veľké Zálužie SVK 14:15:00 16:29:00 02:14:00 20 0 10 20 0 50 0 20 0 10 0 30 0 - 20 10 0 30 0 0 110

13 209 Pocsai Richard Orosháza 1998 HegeSport Egyesület HUN 14:15:00 16:32:00 02:17:00 10 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 40


